
 MOW Volunteer Roster  

/Users/garybanks/Desktop/MOW Roster 2024-May.xlsx 5/20/24  5:51 PM  

JUNE Dated: 5/20/24
Bert Berlin BBB1242@USA.Net 860 561 0926 860 833 5142  

W - 12 Peter Bigelow  peter@theforesightgroup.com 860 674 0424 860 218 0714 NO FRIDAY or Months 7-8

W - 5 Bob Burnett robert.burnett@comcast.net 860  677 9641 860 593 4859  

F - 14 Bob Cave bjcave@comcast.net 860-335-7140  FRIDAY only  new 3/26/24

STAND-BY Guy Cyr guycyr@sbcglobal.net N/A 860 729 6074

W - 19 Mike Feehan feehanjm@yahoo.com 917 797 3215 N/A Pair -> Jones…Third WED

M - 24 Stan Fellman stanley.fellman@yahoo.com 860 916 0653 860 523 1096  

M - 17 Tom Goodrum tomgoodrum44@gmail.com 860 712 0434 MONDAY ONLY 

n/a Ray Goulet memapoppi@aol.com 860 521 9567 N/A On leave, TBD (11/18/22)

W - 5 Stephen Guest Stephen Guest <smguest15@gmail.com> 860 561 3995 N/A away for winter

M - 10 Bob Henricks beckybobh@comcast.net 860 321 7359 860 716 8509 NO WEDNESDAY

STAND-BY Bob Hoffman nanbob57@comcast.net N/A 860 614 3861  

W - 26 Jere Johnston jjohnston145@comcast.net 860 233-4305 860 707 6611   NO MONDAY

W - 19 Russ Jones jones06107@comcast.net N/A 860 324 9992 Pair -> Feehan…Third WED

F - 21 John Keleher j.keleher@comcast.net 860 561 3076 FRIDAY only

M - 24 Alan Klatsky alan@mapu.com 860 561 8501  

F - 7 Ed Lennig  edwardlennig@gmail.com 860 521 9329 860  508 5708 FRI  with Simpson

M - 17 Harry Meyer hemeyer36@gmail.com 860 674 0680 860 597 7289 NO FRIDay'and first Wednesday of month

F - 21 Joe McCerry jfmeim9639@yahoo.com 860 263 8363 203 314 0361 new 3/26/24

F - 14 Mike Pfaff m.pfaff@comcast.net 860 680 8357  

Dale Richter dalearich@comcast.net 860 726 2188 860 690 6242

W - 26 Ron Robinson rrrcbr1126@gmail.com 860 521 5129 860 965 3510 N

F - 28 Clem Sayers clemsayers3@gmail.com  860 965 7352 FRIDAY ONLY

M - 3 Bob Schaefer bobjaneschaefer@sbcglobal.net 860 521 8695  860 478 6887

n/a Ed Shaskan ed.shaskan@gmail.com 860 561 0040 860 833 8009 do not use mobile

M - 10 Parker Simonds simondsph@comcast.net (860) 673-7746  No golf Monday, 2nd Wednesday, or Friday

F - 7 Dave Simpson dave.simpson@comcast.net 860 997 4219 FRI  with Lennig

n/a Bob Smith ersmith999@aol.com 860 559 4183
M - 3 George Stephan gsteph33@comcast.net 860 561 2685 860 729 6741

W - 12 Rick Voigt richard.voigt409@gmail.com 860 906 8045 NO WEDNESDAY   New 1/1/24

F - 28 John Walker jwalk987@gmail.com 203 919 7559 860 6213451 FRIDAY preferred   


